Centre for Distance and Online Education

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025

BBA Part-I1I Online Counselling Schedule
(Online Mode) Session 2023-24

Days Date Session- 1 Session-11 Session-I11 Session-1V
9:00 AM to 11:00 | 11:00 AM to 1:30 PM to 3:30 PM to 5:30
AM 01:00 PM 3:30PM PM
Saturday | 04.05.2024 Fundamental of Cost and Advertising Personal Selling
Sunday | 05.05.2024 | Entreprencurship | Management | Media Choices | and Salesmanship
Accounting

Saturday | 11.05.2024 . . T Ny

Sunday 12.05.2024 (Dr.Verdha Saghir) (I’)vrk ):zcd (Prof. M.K. Nabi) (Dr. Kashif Iqbal
Saturday | 18.05.2024 s Siddiqui

Minhaj)
Sunday | 19.05.2024
Days Date Session- I Session-11 Session-III
9:00 AM to 11:00 AM 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM to 04:00
01:00 PM PM

Saturday | 25.05.2024 Management of the | Human Resource | Sales Promotion and
Sunday 26.05.2024 Sales Force Management Public Relations

Saturday | 01.06.2024 .

Sunday | 02.06.2024 (Prof. M.K. Nabi) (Dr. Mohd. (Ms. Anam

Afzal Saifi) Khanam)
Saturday | 08.06.2024
Sunday | 09.06.2024

NOTE: Students are requested to download GoogleMeet App to join the Online Classes for their
respective papers (subjects). The meeting link for the Online Classeswill be shared in the Official
WhatsApp Group of BBA Part-III by the respective teachers,

Paper Code&Paper Title
BBA301Fundamental of Entrepreneurship

BBA302Cost and Management Accounting
BBA303Advertising Media Choices
BBA304Personal Selling and Salesmanship
BBA305Management of the Sales Force
BBA306 Sales Promotion and Public Relations
BBA307Human Resource and Management
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